

APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP OF BIZLINK INCORPORATED ASSOCIATION

(Insert APPLICANT'S name)	
of	ion 53 (2) of the Associations Incorporation Act (2015))
Apply to become a member of the BIZLINK Incorp of \$5.50 (including GST) a Tax Invoice will be pro If my application is accepted, I agree to be bound	vided on receipt of the fee.
Email: (BIZLINK will send correspondence by email unless left blar	JA
(BIZLINK WIII send correspondence by email unless left blar	ik)
Applicant Signature:	Date:
Nominating Member Name:	
Nominating Member Signature:	Date:

Applicants to detach and keep the information below

Information for applicants

BIZLINK is an Incorporated Association; membership of the Association is voluntary. Members have voting rights at general meetings and so can have an opportunity to influence the current practices and future of BIZLINK. Anyone over the age of 15 years, with an interest in BIZLINK may apply to become a member. BIZLINK can provide membership forms as needed.

- A current member of BIZLINK must nominate the applicant by signing the application form.
- Under section 53 of the Associations Incorporation Act, if the Board accepts your application, your name and address, as provided above, must be recorded in a register of members and can be made available to other members upon request.
- If the Associations Incorporation Act obligations are not complied with the Association can be wound up.
- You can access, update or correct personal information (your name, address, email) by contacting the Association on 1300 780 789 or emailing bizlink@bizlink.asn.au
- Under section 54 of the Associations Incorporation Act, if the Board accepts your application, you are entitled to inspect and make a copy of the register of members.
- Under section 35 of the Associations Incorporation Act, if the Board accepts your application, you are entitled to inspect and make a copy of the rules (constitution) of the association.
- If the Board rejects your application, you may give notice of your intention to appeal within 14 days of being advised of the rejection. The Association in a general meeting, no later than the next annual general meeting, must confirm or set aside the decision of the Board rejecting your application, after giving you a reasonable opportunity to be heard or to make written representations to the general meeting.

Tel:1300 780 789
Email: bizlink@bizlink.asn.au
Post: PO Box 284 Joondalup 6919

Job-matching | Training | Support | Careers | www.bizlink.asn.au